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18. Westerzgebirgscup im Crosslauf
3. Lauf Schönheide

Rang StNr. Name Jg. Verein Startzeit Laufzeit Rückstand Zielzeit

AK 7 (Jg. 07) männlich 0,5 km
1 8 Speri, Fabio 07 SV Stützengrün 14:00:00 0:01:53 0:00:00 14:01:53
2 7 Böhme, Oskar 07 SV Stützengrün 14:00:00 0:01:55 0:00:02 14:01:55
3 5 Langer, Elias Cederik 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:00:00 0:02:00 0:00:07 14:02:00
4 2 Müller, Tom 07 Lichtenauer Buben 14:00:00 0:02:01 0:00:08 14:02:01
5 6 Wölkerling, Paul 07 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:00:00 0:02:06 0:00:13 14:02:06
6 1 Müller, Paul 07 Lichtenauer Buben 14:00:00 0:02:12 0:00:19 14:02:12
7 149 Uhlmann, Justus 07 Eibenstock 14:00:00 0:02:13 0:00:20 14:02:13
8 3 Fischer, Marcel 07 WSG SZB / Wildenau 14:00:00 0:03:13 0:01:20 14:03:13

AK 7 (Jg. 07) weiblich 0,5 km
1 13 Bochmann, Nelly 07 Dorfchemnitzer SV 14:00:00 0:01:54 0:00:00 14:01:54
2 12 Fuchs, Alessa 07 SV Stützengrün 14:00:00 0:02:08 0:00:14 14:02:08
3 4 Bastian, Mia 08 Elterleiner SV 14:00:00 0:02:12 0:00:18 14:02:12
4 10 Gündel, Isa 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:00:00 0:02:13 0:00:19 14:02:13

AK 8 - 9 (Jg. 06 - 05) männlich 0,5 km
1 16 Ullmann, Timo 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:10:00 0:01:52 0:00:00 14:11:52
2 17 Wappler, Thomas 06 SV Stützengrün 14:10:00 0:01:54 0:00:02 14:11:54
3 14 Kötzsch, Marvin 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:10:00 0:01:56 0:00:04 14:11:56
4 18 Anus, Nico 05 Schönheide 14:10:00 0:01:57 0:00:05 14:11:57
5 15 Beyer, Jason 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:10:00 0:02:18 0:00:26 14:12:18

AK 8 - 9 (Jg. 06 - 05) weiblich 0,5 km
1 27 Unglaube, Rosalie 05 Elterleiner SV 14:15:00 0:01:41 0:00:00 14:16:41
2 38 Unger, Lara 05 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:15:00 0:01:48 0:00:07 14:16:48
3 37 Petzold, Laura 05 SV Stützengrün 14:15:00 0:01:49 0:00:08 14:16:49
4 26 Pfaff, Marbele 05 Verein Pfaff Lößnitz 14:15:00 0:01:50 0:00:09 14:16:50
4 35 Poppe, Emilie 06 SV Stützengrün 14:15:00 0:01:50 0:00:09 14:16:50
6 30 Rückschloss, Sophie 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:15:00 0:01:54 0:00:13 14:16:54
7 29 Wetzel, Sophie 06 Elterleiner SV 14:15:00 0:01:55 0:00:14 14:16:55
8 32 Schröder, Charlotte 06 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:15:00 0:01:56 0:00:15 14:16:56
8 34 Kain, Natalie 06 SV Stützengrün 14:15:00 0:01:56 0:00:15 14:16:56

10 31 Händel, Fiona 05 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:15:00 0:01:58 0:00:17 14:16:58
10 152 Gündel, Michelle 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:15:00 0:01:58 0:00:17 14:16:58
12 24 Schramm, Kira 06 Zwönitzer HSV 14:15:00 0:01:59 0:00:18 14:16:59
12 25 Hillig, Antonia 05 WSG SZB / Wildenau 14:15:00 0:01:59 0:00:18 14:16:59

AK 10 - 11 (Jg. 04 - 03) männlich 1 km
1 43 Petzold, Luca 03 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:03:19 0:00:00 14:23:19
2 42 Preis, Marcel 04 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:20:00 0:03:47 0:00:28 14:23:47
3 41 Wickert, Nils 04 Elterleiner SV 14:20:00 0:04:51 0:01:32 14:24:51

39 Hacker, Nick 03 SV Fortuna Pöhla 14:20:00 -14:20:00 -14:23:19
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Rang StNr. Name Jg. Verein Startzeit Laufzeit Rückstand Zielzeit
AK 10 - 11 (Jg. 04 - 03) weiblich 1 km

1 56 Böhme, Charlotte 04 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:03:24 0:00:00 14:23:24
2 53 Luckan, Marie Sophie 04 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:20:00 0:03:33 0:00:09 14:23:33
3 60 Jochmann, Ronja 03 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:03:41 0:00:17 14:23:41
4 54 Aurich, Luise 04 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:20:00 0:03:45 0:00:21 14:23:45
5 45 Martins, Vianne 04 SG Blau-Weiß Zwenkau 14:20:00 0:03:46 0:00:22 14:23:46
6 63 Preiß, Lydia 03 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:20:00 0:03:50 0:00:26 14:23:50
7 50 Bastian, Nele 04 Elterleiner SV 14:20:00 0:03:52 0:00:28 14:23:52
8 48 Oelschlägel, Anne 04 Zwönitzer HSV 14:20:00 0:03:59 0:00:35 14:23:59
8 52 Eisenhut, Clara 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:20:00 0:03:59 0:00:35 14:23:59
8 61 Richter, Jasmin 03 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:03:59 0:00:35 14:23:59

11 62 Velte, Anna-Lena 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:20:00 0:04:12 0:00:48 14:24:12
12 47 Schramm, Sina 03 Zwönitzer HSV 14:20:00 0:04:15 0:00:51 14:24:15
13 49 Schneider, Sinah 04 Elterleiner SV 14:20:00 0:04:17 0:00:53 14:24:17
14 57 Sommermann, Lilly 04 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:04:19 0:00:55 14:24:19
15 51 Stein, Nina 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:20:00 0:04:24 0:01:00 14:24:24
16 65 Schädlich, Anni 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:20:00 0:04:34 0:01:10 14:24:34
17 58 Balanze, Marla 04 SV Stützengrün 14:20:00 0:04:46 0:01:22 14:24:46

AK 12 - 13 (Jg. 02 - 01) männlich 2 km
1 69 Speri, Niclas 02 SV Stützengrün 14:26:00 0:07:26 0:00:00 14:33:26
2 66 Glöckner, Jonas 01 TSG Sehma 14:26:00 0:07:51 0:00:25 14:33:51
3 70 Hendinger, Paul 02 SV Stützengrün 14:26:00 0:08:00 0:00:34 14:34:00
4 67 Gündel, Theo 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:26:00 0:08:44 0:01:18 14:34:44
5 68 Hermann, Roy 02 SV Stützengrün 14:26:00 0:08:49 0:01:23 14:34:49

AK 12 - 13 (Jg. 02 - 01) weiblich 2 km
1 77 Klaus, Linda 02 SV Stützengrün 14:26:00 0:07:26 0:00:00 14:33:26
2 71 Hoffmann, Helen 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:26:00 0:07:46 0:00:20 14:33:46
3 72 Wildenhain, Alina 01 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:26:00 0:08:05 0:00:39 14:34:05
4 74 Pohl, Annika 02 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:26:00 0:08:25 0:00:59 14:34:25
5 76 Wolf, Evelyn 02 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:26:00 0:08:33 0:01:07 14:34:33
6 151 Stein, Laura 01 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:26:00 0:09:57 0:02:31 14:35:57
7 78 Schädlich, Pauline 01 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:26:00 0:10:30 0:03:04 14:36:30

AK 14 - 15 (Jg. 00 - 99) männlich 3 km
1 81 Martins, Lukas 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 14:30:00 0:11:10 0:00:00 14:41:10
2 83 Breuer, Joseph 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:30:00 0:11:27 0:00:17 14:41:27
3 80 Wickert, Til 00 Elterleiner SV 14:30:00 0:11:56 0:00:46 14:41:56
4 85 Anders, Colin 00 SSV Geyer 14:30:00 0:12:01 0:00:51 14:42:01
5 82 Gorecki, Florian 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 14:30:00 0:12:05 0:00:55 14:42:05

AK 14 - 15 (Jg. 00 - 99) weiblich 3 km
1 93 Hermann, Hanna-Michele 00 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:30:00 0:11:24 0:00:00 14:41:24
2 94 Münzner, Jennifer 00 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:30:00 0:11:33 0:00:09 14:41:33
3 88 Meyer, Sophia 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:30:00 0:12:13 0:00:49 14:42:13
4 90 Arendt, Fabienne 00 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:30:00 0:12:22 0:00:58 14:42:22
5 95 Unger, Laura 00 SV Stützengrün 14:30:00 0:14:58 0:03:34 14:44:58
6 86 Fischer, Maxi 99 WSG SZB / Wildenau 14:30:00 0:16:17 0:04:53 14:46:17

AK 16 - 18 (Jg. 98 - 96) männlich 5 km
1 97 Wappler, Steffen 98 SV Stützengrün 14:05:00 0:21:24 0:00:00 14:26:24
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Rang StNr. Name Jg. Verein Startzeit Laufzeit Rückstand Zielzeit
AK 16 - 18 (Jg. 98 - 96) weiblich 5 km

1 98 Schneider, Lydia 96 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:05:00 0:25:02 0:00:00 14:30:02
2 99 Unger, Franziska 98 SV Stützengrün 14:05:00 0:25:04 0:00:02 14:30:04

AK 19 - 20 (Jg. 95 - 94) männlich 10 km
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00

AK 19 - 20 (Jg. 95 - 94) weiblich 5 km
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00

AK 21 - 30 (Jg. 93 - 84) männlich 10 km
1 96 Stein, Karsten 90 Schwarzenberg 14:05:00 0:46:36 0:00:00 14:51:36
2 59 Gorniok, Danilo 88 Schneeberg 14:05:00 0:49:47 0:03:11 14:54:47

101 Herold, Christian 90 WSV Schönsee 14:05:00 -14:05:00 -14:51:36

AK 21 - 30 (Jg. 93 - 84) weiblich 5 km
1 158 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 14:05:00 0:24:13 0:00:00 14:29:13
2 102 Anus, Melanie 93 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:05:00 0:26:03 0:01:50 14:31:03
3 104 Fiedler, Vanessa 91 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:05:00 0:27:15 0:03:02 14:32:15

 AK 31 - 40 (Jg. 83 - 74) männlich 10 km 
1 108 Gähler, Marek 81 FUHUK 100 km Erzgebirge 14:05:00 0:38:02 0:00:00 14:43:02
2 106 Pröhl, Marcus 81 VLV Oberzwota 14:05:00 0:40:11 0:02:09 14:45:11
3 157 Baumann, Sören 79 sportversorgung-suess.de 14:05:00 0:41:20 0:03:18 14:46:20
4 107 Günther, Marcus 79 RSV Erzgebirge 14:05:00 0:41:55 0:03:53 14:46:55
5 103 Viertel, Andre 80 LB Schwarzenberg 14:05:00 0:42:23 0:04:21 14:47:23
6 111 Unger, Andreas 81 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:42:44 0:04:42 14:47:44
7 109 Wickert, Michael 75 SSV Geyer 14:05:00 0:43:27 0:05:25 14:48:27
8 79 Unger, Mischa 76 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:46:36 0:08:34 14:51:36
9 110 Speri, Thomas 76 SV Stützengrün 14:05:00 0:47:25 0:09:23 14:52:25

AK 31 - 40 (Jg. 83 - 74) weiblich 5 km
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00
14:05:00 -14:05:00 0:00:00

AK 41 - 50 (Jg. 73 - 64) männlich 10 km
1 118 Petzold, Mike 73 SV Stützengrün 14:05:00 0:38:35 0:00:00 14:43:35
2 112 Stricker, Frank 65 Burkhardtsdorf 14:05:00 0:41:15 0:02:40 14:46:15
3 116 Förster, Andy 68 Marathonverein Eibenstock 14:05:00 0:42:50 0:04:15 14:47:50
4 114 Schmidt, Uwe 71 Schönheide 14:05:00 0:46:04 0:07:29 14:51:04
5 119 Neumann, Heiko 72 SV Stützengrün 14:05:00 0:49:30 0:10:55 14:54:30

115 Fiebig, Olaf 64 Albernau 14:05:00 -14:05:00 -14:43:35

AK 41 - 50 (Jg. 73 - 64) weiblich 5 km
1 120 Riedel, Karin 66 Marathonverein Eibenstock 14:05:00 0:24:29 0:00:00 14:29:29
2 148 Hendel, Kathrin 70 Johanngeorgenstadt 14:05:00 0:25:48 0:01:19 14:30:48
3 122 Anders, Christiane 67 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:27:21 0:02:52 14:32:21
4 123 Elsner, Hendrikje 70 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:28:04 0:03:35 14:33:04
5 121 Than, Sylvia 65 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:29:27 0:04:58 14:34:27
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AK 51 - 60 (Jg. 63 -  54) männlich 10 km
1 154 Urban, Andreas 61 VS-Röthenbach 14:05:00 0:40:42 0:00:00 14:45:42
2 125 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Ellefeld 14:05:00 0:41:43 0:01:01 14:46:43
3 126 Schneider, Ullrich 61 PSV Schwarzenberg 14:05:00 0:47:20 0:06:38 14:52:20
4 127 Anus, Uwe 60 Schönheide 14:05:00 0:48:50 0:08:08 14:53:50

AK 51 - 60 (Jg. 63 - 54) weiblich 5 km
1 129 Martin, Erika 55 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:30:10 0:00:00 14:35:10
2 128 Höhl, Isolde 58 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 14:05:00 0:30:31 0:00:21 14:35:31

AK 61 - 70 (Jg. 53 - 44) männlich 5 km
1 144 Wehner, Winfried 44 LG Vogtland 14:05:00 0:25:09 0:00:00 14:30:09
2 156 Roßbach, Ralph 49 14:05:00 0:27:08 0:01:59 14:32:08
3 130 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün 14:05:00 0:28:12 0:03:03 14:33:12
4 132 Mennig, Wolfgang 53 Marathonverein Eibenstock 14:05:00 0:30:11 0:05:02 14:35:11

AK 61 - 70 (Jg. 53 - 44) weiblich 5 km
1 146 Fankhänel, Christiane 47 LG Vogtland 14:05:00 0:36:59 0:00:00 14:41:59

AK 71 - 75 (Jg. 43 - 39) männlich 5 km
1 145 Fankhänel, Werner 41 LG Vogtland 14:05:00 0:27:26 0:00:00 14:32:26
2 133 Then, Bernd 40 SV Schönheide e.V. 14:05:00 0:28:41 0:01:15 14:33:41
3 153 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 VS-Schneeberg 14:05:00 0:31:38 0:04:12 14:36:38

AK 76 - 80 (Jg. 38 - 34) männlich 5 km
1 134 Dutschke, Werner 37 SV Schönheide e. V. 14:05:00 0:30:23 0:00:00 14:35:23
2 147 Bartl, Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 14:05:00 0:32:21 0:01:58 14:37:21

Schnupperlauf 500 m
männlich

1 124 Rupf, Felix 09 Schönheide 15:15:00
2 138 Mothes, Micko 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
3 140 Reinhardt, Ben 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
4 135 Schröder, Johann 09 PSV Schwarzenberg 15:15:00
5 100 Unger, Leo 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
5 150 Breuer, Emil 08 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15:15:00
6 136 Leichsenring, Niklas 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
7 137 Unger, Franz 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
8 155 Wolf, Henry 09 Schwarzenberg 15:15:00
9 39 Krauß, Tony 11 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00

139 Velte, Janne 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00

weiblich
1 11 Stein, Anne 08 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15:15:00
2 143 Unger, Nelly 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 15:15:00
3 142 Beyer, Mia 10 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt 15:15:00
4 141 Schaller, Johanna 10 VSC Klingenthal 15:15:00



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
1 Müller, Paul 07 Lichtenauer Buben
2 Müller, Tom 07 Lichtenauer Buben
3 Fischer, Marcel 07 WSG SZB / Wildenau
4 Bastian, Mia 08 Elterleiner SV
5 Langer, Elias Cederik 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
6 Wölkerling, Paul 07 PSV Schwarzenberg
7 Böhme, Oskar 07 SV Stützengrün
8 Speri, Fabio 07 SV Stützengrün

10 Gündel, Isa 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
11 Stein, Anne 08 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
12 Fuchs, Alessa 07 SV Stützengrün
13 Bochmann, Nelly 07 Dorfchemnitzer SV
14 Kötzsch, Marwin 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
15 Beyer, Jacson 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
16 Ullmann, Timo 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
17 Wappler, Thomas 06 SV Stützengrün
18 Anus, Nico 05 Schönheide
24 Schramm, Kira 06 Zwönitzer HSV
25 Hillig, Antonia 05 WSG SZB / Wildenau
26 Pfaff, Marbele 05 Verein Pfaff Lößnitz
27 Unglaube, Rosalie 05 Elterleiner SV
29 Wetzel, Sophie 06 Elterleiner SV
30 Rückschloss, Sophie 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
31 Händel, Fiona 05 PSV Schwarzenberg
32 Schröder, Charlotte 06 PSV Schwarzenberg
34 Kain, Natalie 06 SV Stützengrün
35 Poppe, Emilie 06 SV Stützengrün
37 Petzold, Laura 05 SV Stützengrün
38 Unger, Lara 05 SV Schönheide e. V.
39 Hacker, Nick 03 SV Fortuna Pöhla
41 Wickert, Nils 04 Elterleiner SV
42 Preis, Marcel 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
43 Petzold, Luca 03 SV Stützengrün
45 Martins, Vianne 04 SG Blau-Weiß Zwenkau
47 Schramm, Sina 03 Zwönitzer HSV
48 Oelschlägel, Anne 04 Zwönitzer HSV
49 Schneider, Sinah 04 Elterleiner SV
50 Bastian, Nele 04 Elterleiner SV
51 Stein, Nina 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
52 Eisenhut, Clara 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
53 Luckan, Marie Sophie 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
54 Aurich, Luise 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
56 Böhme, Charlotte 04 SV Stützengrün
57 Sommermann, Lilly 04 SV Stützengrün
58 Balanze, Marla 04 SV Stützengrün
59 Gorniok, Danilo 88 Schneeberg
60 Jochmann, Ronja 03 SV Stützengrün
61 Richter, Jasmin 03 SV Stützengrün
62 Velte, Anna-Lena 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 
63 Preiß, Lydia 03 SV Schönheide e. V. 
65 Schädlich, Anni 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 
66 Glöckner, Jonas 01 TSG Sehma
67 Gündel, Theo 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
68 Hermann, Roy 02 SV Stützengrün
69 Speri, Niclas 02 SV Stützengrün
70 Hendinger, Paul 02 SV Stützengrün
71 Hoffmann, Helen 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
72 Wildenhain, Alina 01 PSV Schwarzenberg
74 Pohl, Annika 02 PSV Schwarzenberg
76 Wolf, Evelyn 02 PSV Schwarzenberg
77 Klaus, Linda 02 SV Stützengrün
78 Schädlich, Pauline 01 SV Schönheide e. V.
79 Unger, Mischa 76 SV Schönheide e.V.
80 Wickert, Til 00 Elterleiner SV
81 Martins, Lukas 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
82 Gorecki, Florian 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
83 Breuer, Joseph 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
85 Anders, Colin 00 SSV Geyer
86 Fischer, Maxi 99 WSG SZB / Wildenau
88 Meyer, Sophia 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
90 Arendt, Fabienne 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
93 Hermann, Hanna-Michele 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
94 Münzner, Jennifer 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
95 Unger, Laura 00 SV Stützengrün
96 Stein, Karsten 97 Schwarzenberg
97 Wappler, Steffen 98 SV Stützengrün
98 Schneider, Lydia 96 PSV Schwarzenberg
99 Unger, Franziska 98 SV Stützengrün

100 Unger, Leo 09 SV Schönheide e.V.
101 Herold, Christian 90 WSV Schönsee
102 Anus, Melanie 93 SV Schönheide e. V. 
103 Viertel, Andre 80 LB Schwarzenberg
104 Fiedler, Vanessa 91 SV Schönheide e. V. 
106 Pröhl, Marcus 81 VLV Oberzwota
107 Günther, Marcus 79 RSV Erzgebirge
108 Gähler, Marek 81 FUHUK 100 km Erzgebirge
109 Wickert, Michael 75 SSV Geyer
110 Speri, Thomas 76 SV Stützengrün
111 Unger, Andreas 81 SV Schönheide e. V.
112 Stricker, Frank 65 Burkhardtsdorf
114 Schmidt, Uwe 71 Schönheide
115 Fiebig, Olaf 64 Albernau
116 Förster, Andy 68 Marathonverein Eibenstock
118 Petzold, Mike 73 SV Stützengrün
119 Neumann, Heiko 72 SV Stützengrün
120 Riedel, Karin 66 Marathonverein Eibenstock
121 Than, Sylvia 65 SV Schönheide e. V.
122 Anders, Christiane 67 SV Schönheide e. V.
123 Elsner, Hendrikje 70 SV Schönheide e. V.
124 Rupf, Felix 9 Schönheide
125 Schaller, Armin 60 VS Ellefeld
126 Schneider, Ullrich 61 PSV Schwarzenberg
127 Anus, Uwe 60 Schönheide
128 Höhl, Isolde 58 SSV Aue-Schneeberg
129 Martin, Erika 55 SV Schönheide e. V.
130 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reumtengrün



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
132 Mennig, Wolfgang 53 Marathonverein Eibenstock
133 Then, Bernd 40 SV Schönheide e. V.
134 Dutschke, Werner 37 SV Schönheide e. V.
135 Schröder, Johann 09 PSV Schwarzenberg
136 Leichsenring, Niklas 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 
137 Unger, Franz 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 
138 Mothes, Mikko 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
139 Velte, Janne 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
140 Reinhardt, Ben 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
141 Schaller, Johanna 10 VSC Klingenthal
142 Beyer, Mia 10 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
143 Unger, Nelly 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 
144 Wehner, Winfried 44 LG Vogtland
145 Fankhänel, Werner 41 LG Vogtland
146 Fankhänel, Christiane 47 LG Vogtland
147 Bartl, Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz
148 Hendel, Kathrin 70 Johanngeorgenstadt
149 Uhlmann, Justus 07 Eibenstock
150 Breuer, Emil 08 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
151 Stein, Laura 01 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
152 Gündel, Michelle 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
153 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 VS Schneeberg
154 Urban, Andreas 61 VS-Röthenbach
155 Wolf, Henry 09 Schwarzenberg
156 Roßbach, Ralph 49
157 Baumann, Sören 79 sportversorgung-suess.de
158 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
20 Huster, Nicklas 06 SV Schönheide e. V. 
38 Unger, Lara 05 SV Schönheide e. V.
44 Uhlmann, Louis 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 
46 Hunger, Marvin 03 SV Schönheide e. V. 
62 Velte, Anna-Lena 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 
63 Preiß, Lydia 03 SV Schönheide e. V. 
64 Georgi, Emma 03 SV Schönheide e. V. 
65 Schädlich, Anni 04 SV Schönheide e. V. 
78 Schädlich, Pauline 01 SV Schönheide e. V.
79 Schott, Marie 01 SV Schönheide e. V.

102 Anus, Melanie 93 SV Schönheide e. V. 
103 Gelfert, Lisa 93 SV Schönheide e. V. 
104 Fiedler, Vanessa 91 SV Schönheide e. V. 
111 Unger, Andreas 81 SV Schönheide e. V.
121 Than, Sylvia 65 SV Schönheide e. V.
122 Anders, Christiane 67 SV Schönheide e. V.
123 Elsner, Hendrikje 70 SV Schönheide e. V.
129 Martin, Erika 55 SV Schönheide e. V.
133 Then, Bernd 40 SV Schönheide e. V.
134 Dutschke, Werner 37 SV Schönheide e. V.
136 Leichsenring, Niklas 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 
137 Unger, Franz 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 
138 Mothes, Mikko 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
139 Velte, Janne 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
140 Reinhardt, Ben 08 SV Schönheide e. V. 
143 Unger, Nelly 09 SV Schönheide e. V. 



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
7 Böhme, Oskar 07 SV Stützengrün
8 Speri, Fabio 07 SV Stützengrün

12 Fuchs, Alessa 07 SV Stützengrün
17 Wappler, Thomas 06 SV Stützengrün
34 Kain, Natalie 06 SV Stützengrün
35 Poppe, Emilie 06 SV Stützengrün
37 Petzold, Laura 05 SV Stützengrün
43 Petzold, Luca 03 SV Stützengrün
56 Böhme, Charlotte 04 SV Stützengrün
57 Sommermann, Lilly 04 SV Stützengrün
58 Balanze, Marla 04 SV Stützengrün
59 Elsner, Johanna 03 SV Stützengrün
60 Jochmann, Ronja 03 SV Stützengrün
61 Richter, Jasmin 03 SV Stützengrün
68 Hermann, Roy 02 SV Stützengrün
69 Speri, Niclas 02 SV Stützengrün
70 Hendinger, Paul 02 SV Stützengrün
77 Klaus, Linda 02 SV Stützengrün
95 Unger, Laura 00 SV Stützengrün
97 Wappler, Steffen 98 SV Stützengrün
99 Unger, Franziska 98 SV Stützengrün
110 Speri, Thomas 76 SV Stützengrün
118 Petzold, Mike 73 SV Stützengrün
119 Neumann, Heiko 72 SV Stützengrün



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
24 Schramm, Kira 06 Zwönitzer HSV
47 Schramm, Sina 03 Zwönitzer HSV
48 Oelschlägel, Anne 04 Zwönitzer HSV



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
3 Fischer, Marcel 07 WSG SZB / Wildenau

25 Hillig, Antonia 05 WSG SZB / Wildenau
86 Fischer, Maxi 99 WSG SZB / Wildenau



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
6 Wölkerling, Paul 07 PSV Schwarzenberg

31 Händel, Fiona 05 PSV Schwarzenberg
32 Schröder, Charlotte 06 PSV Schwarzenberg
33 Schönherr, Emilia 06 PSV Schwarzenberg
42 Preis, Marcel 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
53 Luckan, Marie Sophie 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
54 Aurich, Luise 04 PSV Schwarzenberg
72 Wildenhain, Alina 01 PSV Schwarzenberg
73 Wölkerling, Julia 01 PSV Schwarzenberg
74 Pohl, Annika 02 PSV Schwarzenberg
75 Hacker, Nadin 02 PSV Schwarzenberg
76 Wolf, Evelyn 02 PSV Schwarzenberg
84 Korb, Pascal 99 PSV Schwarzenberg
89 Aurich, Julia 99 PSV Schwarzenberg
90 Arendt, Fabienne 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
93 Hermann, Hanna-Michele 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
94 Münzner, Jennifer 00 PSV Schwarzenberg
98 Schneider, Lydia 96 PSV Schwarzenberg

126 Schneider, Ullrich 61 PSV Schwarzenberg
135 Schröder, Johann 09 PSV Schwarzenberg



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
5 Langer, Elias Cederik 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

10 Gündel, Isa 07 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
11 Stein, Anne 08 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
14 Kötzsch, Marwin 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
15 Beyer, Jacson 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
16 Ullmann, Timo 05 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
30 Rückschloss, Sophie 06 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
51 Stein, Nina 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
52 Eisenhut, Clara 03 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
67 Gündel, Theo 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
71 Hoffmann, Helen 02 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
83 Breuer, Joseph 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt
88 Meyer, Sophia 00 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

142 Beyer, Mia 10 WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt





W



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
81 Martins, Lukas 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
82 Gorecki, Florian 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
87 Beyer, Anna-Sophie 00 WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal



Startnummer Name, Vorname Jg Verein
4 Bastian, Mia 08 Elterleiner SV

27 Unglaube, Rosalie 05 Elterleiner SV
29 Wetzel, Sophie 06 Elterleiner SV
41 Wickert, Nils 04 Elterleiner SV
49 Schneider, Sinah 04 Elterleiner SV
50 Bastian, Nele 04 Elterleiner SV
80 Wickert, Til 00 Elterleiner SV
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